European Amateur Cup (Amateur)

Kraaienhorst, Belgium
06 May 2018, Senior Stallions born 2014 and before - Experienced

Amateur
Position Horse
1st Name: Etoryk
Colour:
Owner: Flaxman
Arabians

Judges

A.B.
E.M.
M.W.

= Antonia Bautista, ES
= Emma Maxwell, GB
Michaela Weidner, DE

Score
593

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

Type 90.00
Head & Neck 90.00
Body & topline [E{eKee
Legs 57.00
97.00
Harmony 87.00
between handler
and horse
Presentation 88.00

90.00
90.00
87.00
74.00
98.00
86.00

89.00

90.00
87.00
78.00
53.00
89.00
89.00

90.00



	European Amateur Cup (Amateur)
	Judges


