## European Amateur Cup (Amateur)



## Kraaienhorst, Belgium 06 May 2018, Senior Stallions born 2014 and before - Experienced Amateur

Positio	n Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: <b>Etoryk</b>	593		A.B.	E.M.	M.W.
	Colour: Owner: <b>Flaxman</b>		Туре	90.00	90.00	90.00
	Arabians		Head & Neck	90.00	90.00	87.00
			Body & topline	80.00	87.00	78.00
			Legs	57.00	74.00	53.00
			Movement	97.00	98.00	89.00
			Harmony	87.00	86.00	89.00
			between handler			
			and horse			
			Presentation	88.00	89.00	90.00

## Judges

**A.B.** □ Antonia Bautista, ES **E.M.** ⋈ Emma Maxwell, GB

M.W. Michaela Weidner, DE